05.12 TonauBHBIN 0aK, TOIIUBONPOBO/

S

]
el
2

W o
!- v a/ﬁ
Y Sua
Tl
Lad




Ne B Ne o
HanmenoBanue [Ipumeuanue
pPUCYHKE| KaraJory
001 | 2076501024 |bak TomJIMBHBII
002 | 2076605134 [TpyOka BoyckHas
004 | 3119013180 |KoibI10 YyIUIOTHUTEIBEHOE 18 x 24 CSN 02 9310.2
009 | 3111131800 |ITpobxa 16 x 1,5 CSN 02 1915.11
010 | 3119013120 |KoibI10 YIUIOTHUTEIHEHOE 16 x 20 CSN 02 9310.2
012 | 2079650014 |[TortaBok TOTIIMBOMEpA
013 | 2054161864 [IIpoknaaka
014 | 3111108820 |[llaiiba npy>kuHHAs 5 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720
015 | 3091116770 |bonT M5 x 25 ISO 1207 - 5.8 MKS 720
016 | 2054391354 |Kpsiika ToramBoMepa
020 | 3119013060 |Kosblio YyIIIOTHUTEIBHOE 12 x 16 CSN 02 9310.2
021 | 2076606934 |TpybomnpoBon
022 | 4437410100 | - OTHBHBI QUIBTD IPYOOH oy A 4
OUYHUCTKHU
023 | 3119013080 |KoibI10 YyIUIOTHUTEIEHOE 14 x 18 CSN 02 9310.2
026 | 3111108880 |llaitba nmpyxuHHas 16 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720
027 | 3091147490 |bont M16 x 35 1SO 4017 - 8.8 MKS 720
028 | 3111101200 |T"aiika M16 I1SO 4032 - 8 MKS 720
029 | 2833510070 [TpyOka 10 x 1 CSN 74 324 PA 12 -P
032 | 2833510070 [TpyOka 10 x 1 CSN 74 324 PA 12 -P
033 | 2051361294 |IIpoOka
034 | 4437410210 |TonnmBHBIN GUIBTP
035 | 3091106040 |bont M12 x 40 1SO 4014 - 5.8 MKS 720
037 | 3111108860 [[I1aiiba npy>kuHHAs 12 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720
038 | 3111100670 |T"aiika M12 ISO 4032 - 5 MKS 720
039 | 4437240220 |Hacoc py4Hoit CR1 2261
040 | 2833510060 [TpyOka 8x1CSN 74324 PA 12 -P
042 | 2833510070 |TpyOka 10 x 1 CSN 74 324 PA 12 -P
044 | 2833510070 [TpyOka 10 x 1 CSN 74 324 PA 12 -P
045 | 2833510060 [TpyOka 8x1CSN 74324 PA12-P
046 | 2833510070 [TpyOka 10 x 1 CSN 74 324 PA 12 -P
048 | 2076521144 |KpoHmTeiiH mpaBblit
049 | 2076521154 [KpoHIITEH JIEBBIN
050 | 2033210274 |banka
051 | 3091109810 |bont M8 x 20 ISO 4017 - 5.6 MKS 720
052 | 3111108840 |[l1aiiba npy>kuHHAs 8 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720
053 | 3111100610 |T"aiika M8 1SO 4032 - 5 MKS 720
054 | 2076560654 |JlenTa 3axuMHast
055 | 2054161514 [[Tpoknaaka
056 | 2029390454 |Xomyt
060 | 2053630184 |CoenuHUTENBHBIN TATPYOOK
061 | 2053120404 |I1py>xuHa TpyOuaTas PE
062 | 2053120464 |I1IpyxuHa PE
063 | 2053120424 |Ilpy>xuHa TpyOuaTas
064 | 2054471524 |Ckoba
065 | 2054470844 |Ckoba xabenpHas
069 | 4439990380 |depsxaTens TpyOOK 22 089 00291
070 | 2076560704 |JlenTa 3axuMHast




Ne B Ne o
HanmenoBanue [Ipumeuanue

PUCYHKE| Karajory

071 | 2969690034 |KatadoT opaHKeBbIi

072 | 3091132780 |bonT camoHape3aroIHii 3,9x9,51S0 1481 - St MKS 720

074 | 2028091134 |lepxaTenn

075 | 2053621674 |llITynep nepexoaHbli

076 | 3194110620 |I"aiika HaKWaHAS JS 8 CSN 13 7950

077 2053610064 |KoibI10 YyIIIOTHUTEIEHOE Js 8

078 | 5482120030 [Brynka 8 x 13 203 66 00024

079 | 3194110810 |"aiika HaKWaHAS M14x 1,5

080 | 2053610054 |Kosblio YIIIOTHUTEIHHOE Js 6

081 | 5482120020 Brynka 6 x 15 203 63 00024

082 | 3091113270 |boat M8 x 16 ISO 4017 - 5.8 MKS 720

083 | 3194110400 |I'opnoBuna Js 6

084 | 3194110420 [I'opnoBuHa Js 8 CSN 13 7880

085 | 3119080620 [3axum 6 CSN 13 7993.22 T 815

086 | 2833110220 [TpyOka RPEDS5x7

087 | 2731102480 |Kosblio YyIIIOTHUTEIHHOE 80 x 70 CSN 02 9280.2

088 | 3218410640 |3aTBOp rOpIOBHUHBI

089 | 3111108850 |llaitba nmpyxuHHas 10 CSN 02 1741.0 MKS 720

090 | 3111100640 I"aiika M10 ISO 4032 - 5 MKS 720




	05.12 Топливный бак, топливопровод

